
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

B-314a. Exam Schedule

Thu, 16 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Current Issues of Particle Accelerator Sciences  M18-206  Lalayan M.V.,
Bart V., Zvyagintsev V.L., Yaramyshev S., Polozov S.M.

Mon, 27 Apr 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Charged Particle Accelerators  B16-101, B16-105  Polozov S.M.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Supplementary chapters in Informatics (numerical methods)  S18-201

 Raschikov V.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Computer Technology  M19-206  Raschikov V.I.
Tue, 02 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 ATT Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  B17-V73  Baev V.K.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Radio engineering of physical installations  M19-206  Ponomarenko A.G.
Wed, 03 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Numerical Methods and Computer Programming  B17-V73  Budkin V.A.
Wed, 03 Jun 20:25 — 22:00 TEST Principles Of Quantum Electronics  B17-V73  Baev V.K.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Physical Installations  S16-402  Shikanov A.E., Buyanov G.O.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physics of High Current Electronics  S17-201  Gusarova M.A.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Numerical Methods in Physics  S19-201  Raschikov V.I.
Fri, 05 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics of Charged Particle Beams and Accelerators  A17-212  Shikanov A.E.
Fri, 05 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physical Electronics and Vacuum Technology  A17-212  Shatohin V.L.
Fri, 05 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  B17-V73  Beklemishev V.V.
Mon, 08 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Microprocessor Systems of Electrophysical Installations  S16-201

 Korshunov A.M.
Mon, 08 Jun 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Informatics  B19-V02  Dmitrieva V.V., Averyanov G.P.
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems of Electrophysical Installations  S16-201

 Korshunov A.M.
Mon, 15 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Radio Systems of Electrophysical Installations  B17-V73  Ponomarenko A.G.
Wed, 17 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Informatics  B19-V01, B19-V03  Budkin V.A., Averyanov G.P., Dmitrieva V.V.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Charged Particle Beams and Accelerators  A17-212

 Shikanov A.E.
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Components of Pulse and Digital Electronics  B17-V73  Beklemishev V.V.
Mon, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microprocessor Systems  M19-206  Korshunov A.M.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physical Electronics and Vacuum Technology  A17-212  Shatohin V.L.
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Primary Professional Skills): Research  B17-V73

 Baev V.K.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M19-206  Polozov S.M.


